
 NDCTE Endorsed Work-based Learning Coordinators 

* Indicates a CTE WBL Coordinator Grant Recipient 3/20/2024 

 Location Name Email 

* Bakken Area Skills Center 
Scott Wisness 
Jill Leach 

scott.wisness@k12.nd.us  
jill.leach@k12.nd.us  

 Barney, ND Haley Lautt haley.lautt@k12.nd.us  

* Bismarck Public Schools Kasey Janz kasey_janz@bismarckschools.org  

 Bismarck Public Schools Daphne Heid daphne_heid@bismarckschools.org 

 Bismarck Public Schools Nick Holzer nick_holzer@bismarckschools.org 

* Bismarck, CRACTC Kim Jensen kimberly_jensen@bismarckschools.org  

 Bismarck/Mandan/Light of Christ Jill Vollmers jvollmers@lightchristschools.org  

 Bismarck/Mandan/Shiloh Bobbie Jo Young youngb@shilohchristian.org 

 Center, ND Renae Schmidt renae.schmidt@k12.nd.us 

 Colfax, ND Tony Boehm tony.boehm@k12.nd.us 

 Cooperstown, Griggs County Richard Danielson richard.danielson@k12.nd.us 

 Dickinson, Dickinson/Trinity Heather Schieno heather.schieno@k12.nd.us 

* Dickinson, SW Area CTE Academy 
Aaron Anderson 
Chris Kovash (contact) 

aanderson@dpsnd.org  
ckovash@dpsnd.org  

 Fargo Public Schools Vanessa Boehm boehmv@fargo.k12.nd.us  

* Fargo, Cass County CTE Center Lana Feeley duffeyl@fargo.k12.nd.us  

 Gackle, ND Shari Gerszewski shari.gerszewski@k12.nd.us  

 Glenfield, ND Iris Brandt iris.brandt@k12.nd.us 

* Grand Forks, Career Impact Academy 
Paul Zettler 
Danielle Rowekamp 

pzettler270@mygfschools.org  
drowekamp240@mygfschools.org  

 Hettinger, ND Krista Olson krista.olson1@k12.nd.us 

* Jamestown, James Valley CTC Jerry Waagen jerry.waagen@k12.nd.us 

 Jamestown, James Valley CTC Adam Gehlhar adam.gehlhar@k12.nd.us 

 Jamestown, James Valley CTC Darby Heinert darby.heinert@k12.nd.us 

 Maddock, ND Dean Hagen dean.hagen@k12.nd.us 

 Mandan, ND Macey Kleinjan macey.kleinjan@k12.nd.us  

 Mayville, ND Cindy Strand cindy.strand@may-portcg.com 

 McClusky, ND Misty Galvin misty.galvin@k12.nd.us 

* McKenzie County/Region Melissa Meyer melissa.meyer@werccenter.com  

* Minot Public Schools Lisa Wolf lisa.wolf@minot.k12.nd.us  

* North Valley CTC Molly Zahradka molly.zahradka@k12.nd.us  

* Northern Cass Mackenzie Tadych mackenzie.tadych@northerncassschool.com 

* Sheyenne Valley Area CTC Kalyn Botz kalyn.botz@k12.nd.us 

 Shields, ND Stacy LaDuke stacy.laduke@k12.nd.us 

* Southeast Region CTC Michael Marquette michael.marquette@k12.nd.us  

 Stanley Public Schools Bailey Hawbaker bailey.hawbaker@k12.nd.us  

 Wahpeton, ND Danielle Luebke danielle.luebke@k12.nd.us 

 Wahpeton, ND Lisa Keaveny lisa.keaveny@k12.nd.us 

 West Fargo Public Schools Amy Campbell acampbell@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 

 West Fargo Public Schools Laine White lwhite@west-fargo.k12.nd.us  
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